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K-TEK-D410TP-KP-FN-SW

F12

~

`

!

1

@

2

#

3

$

4

%

5

&

7

(

9

)

0

_

-

=

+

{

 [

}

]

|

\

Caps

Lock

"

'

<

,

>

.

?

/

Shift

Esc F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 F11

/

*

Num

Lock

PrtSc

SysRq

+

Shift

8

*

6

^

Q W E R T Y U I O P

A S D F G H J K L

Z X C V B N M

7

Home

8 9

PgUp

4 5 6

1

End

2 3

PgDn

.

Del

0

Ins

Fn

Ctrl Alt Alt

Enter

Enter

ScrLk

Del End

PgDn

PgUp

Home

Ins

.

,

.

.

14

14

3

4

62.5

47

410

160

1.8

24

12

1.5

12

10-M3

10-16

122 122 122

75

75

384.5 14

133

13.5

99

61.5

6.23

43

8.25

15497.41

5
5

1


	图纸和视图
	模型


